Race Date
February 24, 2024

6 Hour 2 Person Male

Male 99 and Under

Laps Team No

Pos. Team Name
1 Cycloholics
Cycloholics

2 The Dodecahedrons
The Dodecahedrons

3 C-Town Racing
C-Town Racing

4 Fast Snails
Fast Snails

8

O U WNPEF O Ny~ WNME N ONOOOONWNERE ©® o~Noo o b~wNPR

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

2024 Old School 6/3 Hour MTB Race
Lap Results - Age Group Detalil

Time
5:35:42.90
39:03.60
41:39.34
39:37.88
41:53.74
48:27.65
40:56.34
42:56.34
41:08.01
5:36:23.46
40:48.10
40:55.59
41:40.92
41:45.54
41:38.67
45:04.31
41:41.40
42:48.93
5:16:41.27
44:38.49
43:31.85
43:29.46
42:54.77
46:14.39
44:55.87
50:56.44
5:31:22.18
57:29.39
51:20.36
1:07:09.57
52:16.18
50:41.04
52:25.64

02/24/2024 04:06:32



Race Date

February 24, 2024

6 Hour 2 Person Female

Pos. Team Name

1 Vroom Vroom
Vroom Vroom

2 The Ash-Blurs
The Ash-Blurs

Female 99 and Under
Laps Team No

6

o P WONEFER O o0 WNPR

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

2024 Old School 6/3 Hour MTB Race
Lap Results - Age Group Detalil

Time
4:58:15.89
50:21.88
48:04.53
49:07.40
50:43.75
47:37.18
52:21.15
5:11:55.62
51:47.12
48:20.61
52:32.61
50:06.11
56:50.43
52:18.74

02/24/2024 04:06:32



Race Date 2024 Old School 6/3 Hour MTB Race

February 24, 2024 Lap Results - Age Group Detail
6 Hour 2 Person Coed
Mixed 0-99
Pos. Team Name Laps Team No Time
1 Sasquatch Chasing 6 5:13:54.27
Sasquatch Chasing 1 Lap 48:05.37
2 Lap 53:41.51
3 Lap 50:13.73
4 Lap 54:12.10
5 Lap 52:27.60
6 Lap 55:13.96

02/24/2024 04:06:33



Race Date
February 24, 2024

2024 Old School 6/3 Hour MTB Race
Lap Results - Age Group Detalil

6 Hour 3 Person Junior

Female 16 and Under

Pos. Team Name Laps Team No

1 Beauties and a Beast
Beauties and a Beast

7
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap
Lap

Time
5:17:26.43
41:21.15
48:24.97
59:57.21
39:15.79
49:42.10
38:58.24
39:46.97

02/24/2024 04:06:33



