6 Hour 2 Person Male

Male 99 and Under

Pos.	Team Name	<u>Laps</u>	Team No	<u>Time</u>
1 (Cycloholics	8		5:35:42.90
(Cycloholics	1	Lap	39:03.60
		2	Lap	41:39.34
		3	Lap	39:37.88
		4	Lap	41:53.74
		5	Lap	48:27.65
		6	Lap	40:56.34
		7	Lap	42:56.34
		8	Lap	41:08.01
2	The Dodecahedrons	8		5:36:23.46
٦	The Dodecahedrons	1	Lap	40:48.10
		2	Lap	40:55.59
		3	Lap	41:40.92
		4	Lap	41:45.54
		5	Lap	41:38.67
		6	Lap	45:04.31
		7	Lap	41:41.40
		8	Lap	42:48.93
3 (C-Town Racing	7		5:16:41.27
(C-Town Racing	1	Lap	44:38.49
		2	Lap	43:31.85
		3	Lap	43:29.46
		4	Lap	42:54.77
		5	Lap	46:14.39
		6	Lap	44:55.87
		7	Lap	50:56.44
4 F	Fast Snails	6		5:31:22.18
F	Fast Snails	1	Lap	57:29.39
		2	Lap	51:20.36
		3	Lap	1:07:09.57
		4	Lap	52:16.18
		5	Lap	50:41.04
		6	Lap	52:25.64

6 Hour 2 Person Female

Female 99 and Under

Pos.	Team Name	<u>Laps</u>	Team No	<u>Time</u>
1 \	room Vroom	6		4:58:15.89
\	room Vroom	1	Lap	50:21.88
		2	Lap	48:04.53
		3	Lap	49:07.40
		4	Lap	50:43.75
		5	Lap	47:37.18
		6	Lap	52:21.15
2 T	he Ash-Blurs	6		5:11:55.62
Т	he Ash-Blurs	1	Lap	51:47.12
		2	Lap	48:20.61
		3	Lap	52:32.61
		4	Lap	50:06.11
		5	Lap	56:50.43
		6	Lap	52:18.74

2024 Old School 6/3 Hour MTB Race <u>Lap Results - Age Group Detail</u>

6 Hour 2 Person Coed

Mixed 0-99

Pos. Team Name	<u>Laps</u>	Team No	<u>Time</u>
1 Sasquatch Chasing	j 6		5:13:54.27
Sasquatch Chasing	1	Lap	48:05.37
	2	Lap	53:41.51
	3	Lap	50:13.73
	4	Lap	54:12.10
	5	Lap	52:27.60
	6	Lap	55:13.96

6 Hour 3 Person Junior

Female 16 and Under

Pos.	Team Name	<u>Laps</u>	Team No	<u>Time</u>
1 B	eauties and a Beast	7		5:17:26.43
Ве	eauties and a Beast	1	Lap	41:21.15
		2	Lap	48:24.97
		3	Lap	59:57.21
		4	Lap	39:15.79
		5	Lap	49:42.10
		6	Lap	38:58.24
		7	Lap	39:46.97